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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Schwaben Augsburg (04022) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen (04069) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 FC Gundelfingen (04075) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Dillingen (04052) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen (04157) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 Airbus HC SG Donauwörth (04292) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Oettingen (04164) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Günzburg (04074) 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter
Christian Graber, ,
Tel: 08137/92824 / Fax: / eMail: christian.graber@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Fr. 13.05.2022 16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen
FC Gundelfingen
TC Schwaben Augsburg
Airbus HC SG Donauwörth

TC Dillingen
TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen
TC Oettingen
TC Günzburg

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 20.05.2022 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Günzburg
TC Oettingen
Airbus HC SG Donauwörth
TC Dillingen

TC Schwaben Augsburg
TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen
FC Gundelfingen
TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 27.05.2022 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Schwaben Augsburg
TC Dillingen
TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen
TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen

FC Gundelfingen
Airbus HC SG Donauwörth
TC Oettingen
TC Günzburg

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 24.06.2022 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Airbus HC SG Donauwörth
TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen
TC Oettingen
TC Günzburg

TC Schwaben Augsburg
FC Gundelfingen
TC Dillingen
TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 01.07.2022 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Schwaben Augsburg
TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen
FC Gundelfingen
TC Dillingen

TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen
Airbus HC SG Donauwörth
TC Oettingen
TC Günzburg

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 08.07.2022 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Dillingen
TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen
TC Günzburg
Airbus HC SG Donauwörth

TC Schwaben Augsburg
TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen
FC Gundelfingen
TC Oettingen

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Fr. 15.07.2022 16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TC Schwaben Augsburg
FC Gundelfingen
TC Rot-Weiß Nördlingen
TC Oettingen

TC Rot-Weiß Gersthofen
TC Dillingen
Airbus HC SG Donauwörth
TC Günzburg

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


